RELAY
MINIATURE POWER RELAY - TYPE RPS
R SERIES
INTRODUCTION:
Adam Tech RPS relays are modern PCB low power relays .
Sometimes known as ‘Sugar Cube’ relays, these small relays can
switch loads up to 10 amps . They are available in 1 form A, and

SAFETY AGENCY APPROVALS:
UL Recognized & CSA Certified, File no . E305638
ORDERING INFORMATION
MINIATURE POWER RELAY
RPS 12
SERIES INDICATOR
RPS = Miniature
          Power Relay
COIL VOLTAGE
 5 = 5V DC
 6  = 6V DC
 12 = 12V DC
 24 = 24V DC
 48 = 48V DC
1C
CONTACT FORM
1A = 1 form A
1C = 1 form C
SCHEMATIC
1 FORM  A
1 FORM  C
SCHEMATIC
.885 [22.50]
MAX.
.649
[16.50]
MAX.
.472
[12.00]
.649
[16.50]
MAX.
.082
[2.10]
.480
[12.20]
.480
[12.20]
.472
[12.00]
.082
[2.10]
.082
[2.10]
.480
[12.20]
.472
[12.00]
.015
[0.40]
.039
[1.00]
ø.051
[1.30] 5X
ø.051
[1.30] 4X
V DC
Voltage
Max allowableNominal
Operating Power
mW  (±10%)
Coil Res\istance
mA (±10%)
Operating Current
NominalDrop-out
Voltage
V DC (min.)
Pick-up Voltage
V DC  (max.)V DC
Voltage
Nominal